NAME
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER
HOME ADDRESS
MADE TO MEASURE
PRESCRIPTION FORM
RLG02
Order Number

A
B
F
J
E
D
H
G
I
M
K
L
 Transfer Rail Option
WHEEL SET UP  (Wheels, Tyres, Tubes & Pushrims)            (Standard Fittings)
24”  WHEEL OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
24” SPINERGY SLX-1R            (5/8 AXLE) SLX-24-24-1R
24” SPINERGY SLX                   (1/2 AXLE) SLX-24-24-111
25”  WHEEL OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
25” SPINERGY SLX -1R           (5/8 AXLE) SLX-25-24-1R
25” SPINERGY SLX                   (1/2 AXLE) SLX-25-24-111
WHEELS -         24”
TYRES -         24”
24”  TYRE OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
KENDA KONCEPT RED WHOO57
SCHWALBE (GREY & BLACK) WH0069
SCHWALBE (RED & BLACK) WH0107
TUFO TUBELESS                       (upcharge) WH0119
WHEELS -         25”
TYRES -         25”
25”  TYRE OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
KENDA KONCEPT RED WHOO87
SCHWALBE (GREY & BLACK) WH0070
TUFO TUBELESS                       (upcharge) WH0126
TUBES -         25”TUBES -         24”
25”  TUBE OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
SCHWALBE TUBE WH0071
PUSHRIM -         24”
24”  PUSHRIM OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
HARD ANODISED                      900120H
PUSHRIM -         25”
25”  PUSHRIM OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
HARD ANODISED                      900130H
WHEEL SET UP  (Wheels, tyres, tubes & pushrims)             (Upgraded Fittings)                                                                 (Price on Application)
26”  WHEEL OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
26” SPINERGY SLX                  (upcharge) SLX-26-24-111
26” SPINERGY SLX-1R                  (upcharge) SLX-26-24-1R
WHEELS -         26”
PUSHRIM -         26”
26”  PUSHRIM OPTIONS PART NO. TICK
HARD ANODISED                      (upcharge)      900140H

PANTONE RED 186C POA
ORIENT RED 3031 POA
CHROME PAINTED FXEP6003 POA
HEATHER VIOLET PG 4003 POA
ULTIMATE CANDY RED FXPE004-9008 POA
IRIDECENCE LARVA FXPE000-7007 POA
IRIDECENCE DREAM FXPE000-7002 POA
ULTIMATE CANDY ORANGE FXPE004-9003 POA
FLORESCENT YELLOW FXPE003-4004 POA
BLACK BRONZE FXPE000-7008 POA
STRAPPING
LAP/HIP STRAPS PART NO. TICK
VELCRO HIP STRAP SMALL 19” RUG/V1
VELCRO HIP STRAP MEDIUM 27” RUG/V2
VELCRO HIP STRAP LARGE 35” RUG/V3
DOUBLE 10” RATCHET / 13” LADDER RPS-10-SET
DOUBLE 12” RATCHET / 13” LADDER RPS-12-SET
DOUBLE 16” RATCHET / 13” LADDER RPS-16-SET
SINGLE 12” RATCHET RPS-12
SINGLE 16” RATCHET RPS-16
FOOT STRAPS PART NO. TICK
NO FOOTSTRAP
19”  VELCRO FOOT STRAP UP0074/19
27”  VELCRO FOOT STRAP UP0074 /27
35”  VELCRO FOOT STRAP UP0074 /35
SINGLE RATCHET 6” RPS-06
SINGLE RATCHET 8” RPS-08
SINGLE RATCHET 10” RPS-10
SINGLE RATCHET 12” RPS-12
CHEST STRAP PART NO. TICK
DOUBLE 12” RATCHET / 13” LADDER RPS-12-SET
DOUBLE 16” RATCHET / 13” LADDER RPS-16-SET